	Meeting Date
	Filing Deadline

	Wednesday, January 12, 2022
	Wednesday, December 29, 2021

	Wednesday, January 26, 2022
	Wednesday, January 12, 2022

	Wednesday, February 09, 2022
	Wednesday, January 26, 2022

	Wednesday, February 23, 2022
	Wednesday, February 09, 2022

	Wednesday, March 09, 2022
	Wednesday, February 23, 2022

	Wednesday, March 23, 2022
	Wednesday, March 09, 2022

	Wednesday, April 13, 2022
	Wednesday, March 23, 2022

	Wednesday, April 27, 2022
	Wednesday, April 13, 2022

	Wednesday, May 11, 2022
	Wednesday, April 27, 2022

	Wednesday, May 25, 2022
	Wednesday, May 11, 2022

	Wednesday, June 08, 2022
	Wednesday, May 25, 2022

	Wednesday, June 22, 2022
	Wednesday, June 08, 2022

	Wednesday, July 13, 2022
	Wednesday, June 22, 2022

	Wednesday, July 27, 2022
	Wednesday, July 13, 2022

	Wednesday, August 10, 2022
	Wednesday, July 27, 2022

	Wednesday, September 14, 2022
	Wednesday, August 24, 2022

	Wednesday, September 28, 2022
	Wednesday, September 14, 2022

	Wednesday, October 12, 2022
	Wednesday, September 28, 2022

	Wednesday, October 26, 2022
	Wednesday, October 12, 2022

	Wednesday, November 09, 2022
	Wednesday, October 26, 2022

	Wednesday, November 30, 2022
	Wednesday, November 16, 2022

	Wednesday, December 14, 2022
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Wednesday, November 30, 2022





TOWN OF HAMILTON
Conservation Commission
Meeting Scheduled 2022

All meetings begin at 7:00pm.
Filing Deadlines above are for matters requiring a public hearing, these  submissions must be made by 3:30pm on the date of filing deadline.
For matters not requiring a public hearing, submissions may be made up until 2 business days ahead of the meeting date.    
During the Covid-19 State of Emergency and while meetings are being conducted remotely, all application materials are required to be submitted electronically in pdf format in addition to hard copies.   
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